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Plangröße:1135x841mm

Überflutungstiefen und Überflutungsrisiko
OT Schwarzenbach - N=50 mm/h

2-SCH-2

Maßstab: 1:70.000

Legende

Gemeindegrenze

Gemarkungsgrenze

Post

Schule

Kirche

Museum

Rathaus

Apotheke

Tankstelle

Supermarkt

Rotes Kreuz

Feuerwehr

Kita/Kindergarten

AWO (Arbeiterwohlfahrt)

Überflutungsrisiko

Klasse 4 (sehr hoch)

Klasse 3 (hoch)

Klasse 2 (mittel)

Klasse 1 (gering)

Fließgeschwindigkeit

< 1m/s

1-2 m/s

> 2 m/s

Überflutungstiefen

<5 cm Keine Darstellung

5-10 cm

10-30 cm

30-50 cm

50-200 cm

>200 cm
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